# **Harlan County Public Schools - Central Office**

### Office of the Superintendent:

Brent Roark Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330

## **Community Education & Public Relations:**

Jeff Phillips Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2046

#### Finance:

Jody Gilliam Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2040

#### Maintenance:

Johnnie Turner Harlan County Schools 285 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-3539

### **Asst. Superintendent:**

Asst. Superintendent Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831 Telephone:

### **District Wide Programs:**

Jeanne Lee Harlan County Schools 285 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2020

### **Food Services:**

Jack Miniard
Harlan County Schools
251 Ball Park Road
Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2036, 2037

# **Professional Development & Gear-Up:**

Lisa Lewis Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2041

#### **Career and Technical Education:**

Scott Pace Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2047

# **Federal Programs:**

Bristol Belcher Harlan County Schools 285 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2023

# Personnel, Home Hospital & ARI:

Scott Pace Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2047

## **Pupil Personnel:**

Brett Johnson Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2033

# **School Psychologist:**

Stephanie Chitwood (Ext. 2051) Leah Coots (Ext. 2013) Jill Harris (Ext. 2032) Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330

# **Transportation:**

Mike Cox Harlan County Schools 285 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-9297, Ext. 4018

# **Special Education:**

Eric Bowling
Harlan County Schools
251 Ball Park Road
Harlan, KY 40831
Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2030

# Technology:

Brent Chitwood, Director Harlan County Schools 251 Ball Park Road Harlan, KY 40831

Telephone: (606) 573-4330, Ext. 2009